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NOTICE

[ notbed for the information of o] oncerned that the following 1 the chedule for classe

' | o UL p . 3 v N \
for prencric and open elecive courses for ™ cemester, batch 2023 The classes hall be held on

Fhuesdays and Fridays wed TA™ Mol 2004

Title of the Conrse/ Nnme
of the Tencher
Community-Based
Tourism
l (MTTMIEO03GT)

( D Adjnz Khaki)

5. No,

MICE Tourism
(MTTMIBO0AG)
( Dr. Shahnawaz A, Dar)

-~

(Dr. Aijnz A. l(ﬁ:.ki)
Academic Counscllor

Copy to the:

In-charge Website;
Office In-charge for informe
Notice board;

/
2.
3
4.
3.
0
7. File

Class Timing/Dny

03:00 pm
to
04:00 pm
(Thursday / Friday)
04:05 pm
to
05:05 pm

email id:

email id: dekhakingaza gmarl com
Cell no.: 7006509146

dr shalmawazzkashmiruniversity ac.n
Cell no.:7006234590

Contact details

9797018011

(Thursday / Friday) |

Chief Coordinator, CBCS for information
Concerned Academic Councillor, DTHLS for infore...'ion;

All concerned faculty members for information

wion;
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